40 Pleasant Street, Granby, MA 01033

(413) 467-2345

TUITION RATES Effective 1/1/2025

Toddler Daily Rate:	\$62.12
Pre-School Daily Rates: Full Slot (6 or more hours a day)	\$53.82
Kindergarten/School Age Daily Rates:	
Full Slot (Curriculum Days, Snow Days, Vacations Days) (6 or more hours a day)	\$47.92
Before School Slot	\$10.25
After School Slot	\$21.00
Half Day Curriculum Day Slot	\$30.25
Kindergarten Program (180 day school year only)	\$4,900.00
Extended Morning Care (for delayed openings)	\$4.50 (1 hr delay) \$9.00 (2 hr delay)
Summer Program	\$47.92

ANNUAL REGISTRATION FEE:

\$75.00 per family per year (covers September 1st to August 31st).
\$25.00 per family for summer-only registration (School-Age Only)

SLOT SAVER DEPOSIT (non-refundable):

\$500.00 per family – deposit will be applied to final payment before ending services (including required 2-week notice period) and forfeited if a family accepts a slot but does not sign a contract.

\$25.00 per child per week for SCHOOL-AGE SUMMER CARE – deposit is applied to weekly tuition at time of use **With adequate time between commitment and enrollment, a payment plan may be arranged.**

FINANCIAL AID MAY BE AVAILABLE (based on income eligibility and availability of funds) State subsidy information: https://eecweb.eec.state.ma.us/ChildCareSearch/CCRR.aspx

The Department of Early Education and Care (EEC) licenses all *Children First* programs to serve a limited number of children and requires a specified child/staff ratio. As a result, when you enroll your child, your contract reserves a specific slot in the program for which you register during the dates of that contract (including any exceptions to those dates) and you pay for care *prior to use, regardless of use*. You do not pay for care after you use it or by the hour. **It is your way of guaranteeing licensed care when you need it**. Adherence to your contract and timely tuition payments via automatic withdrawal allows us to run our company, pay our bills, buy supplies, and pay teachers and staff. Fees will be assessed and care may be in jeopardy for any late payments. Thank you in advance for your understanding and cooperation.

CHILDREN FIRST IS AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY EMPLOYER AND PROVIDER.